Mass
v (C Cultural
Council

FY25 Grants

As of Jun 18 2025

Representative Adam J. Scanlon

Cultural Investment Portfolio

Recipient Name

Massachusetts Educational Theater
Guild

Festivals & Projects

Recipient Name

2 Breathing Secrets

3 Doll E Daze Project

Downtown North Attleborough
Collaborative

[lluminate Creative & Theatrical Arts
Company

Local Cultural Councils

Recipient Name

6 Attleboro Cultural Council

City

Mansfield

City

North

Attleborough

Mansfield

North

Attleborough

Attleboro

City

Attleboro

Cultural Investment Portfolio Total

Festivals & Projects Total

Grant
Amount

$6,400

$6,400

Grant
Amount

$2,500
$2,500

$2,500

$2,500

$10,000

Grant
Amount

$39,500
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Mass
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Council

FY25 Grants

As of Jun 18 2025

7 North Attleborough Cultural Council

Operating Grants for Organizations

Recipient Name
8 The Un-Common Theatre Company

9 Unique Steps Dance Academy Two

North
Attleborough

City

Mansfield

North
Attleborough

Local Cultural Councils Total

Operating Grants for Organizations
Total

Representative Adam J. Scanlon
Total

Grand Total

$20,000

$59,500

Grant
Amount

$6,000

$6,000

$12,000

$87,900

$87,900
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