

FY25 Grants

As of Jun 18 2025

Representative Adam J. Scanlon

Cultural Investment Portfolio

	Recipient Name	City		Grant Amount
1	Massachusetts Educational Theater Guild	Mansfield		\$6,400
			Cultural Investment Portfolio Total	\$6,400

Festivals & Projects

Recipient Name	City		Grant Amount
2 Breathing Secrets	North Attleborough		\$2,500
3 Doll E Daze Project	Mansfield		\$2,500
Downtown North Attleborough Collaborative	North Attleborough		\$2,500
5 Illuminate Creative & Theatrical Arts Company	Attleboro		\$2,500
		Festivals & Projects Total	\$10,000

Local Cultural Councils

Recipient Name	City	Grant Amount
6 Attleboro Cultural Council	Attleboro	\$39,500



FY25 Grants

As of Jun 18 2025

\$20,000		North Attleborough	7 North Attleborough Cultural Council
\$59,500	Local Cultural Councils Total		
			Operating Grants for Organizations
Grant Amount		City	Recipient Name
\$6,000		Mansfield	8 The Un-Common Theatre Company
\$6,000		North Attleborough	9 Unique Steps Dance Academy Two
\$12,000	Operating Grants for Organizations Total		
\$87,900	Representative Adam J. Scanlon Total		
\$87,900	Grand Total		